
PUB TABLE

STK.3106T  |  FG005517

YOUR BRAND will look great on this pub table. 
This light weight table is perfect for any trade 
show or vendor event - but why stop there? 
These would look great on any show floor, hall 
way or employee break room or even in your 
own home!
​
Interested in this table? We can customize 
matching pub stools too!

All prices are subject to change and applicable taxes.

Indoor or Outdoor:
Indoor safe

Approximate Size:
30” dia. x 42.5”H x 
1.25” thick top

Material(s) :
Poplar, paint, ink, clear coat, 
1/2” dia. solid rod fabricated 
steel base w/ black powder 
coat

Production Lead Time: 
1-50 displays = 15 days
(from design approval)

Standard Color(s): 
White, Clear Coat, Black

Qty.

1

10

25

50

100+

Price/ea.

$637.00

$461.00

$450.00

$402.00

$316.00

Production time: 
15-20 day from proof approval

CODE: U


