PUB TABLE



STK.3106T | FG005517

YOUR BRAND will look great on this pub table. This light weight table is perfect for any trade show or vendor event - but why stop there? These would look great on any show floor, hall way or employee break room or even in your own home!

Interested in this table? We can customize matching pub stools too!

All prices are subject to change and applicable taxes.

Production time: 15-20 day from proof approval	
Qty.	Price/ea.
1	\$637.00
10	\$461.00
25	\$450.00
50	\$402.00
100+	\$316.00

CODE: U

Indoor or Outdoor:

Indoor safe

Approximate Size:

30" dia. x 42.5"H x 1.25" thick top

Material(s):

Poplar, paint, ink, clear coat, 1/2" dia. solid rod fabricated steel base w/ black powder coat

Production Lead Time:

1-50 displays = 15 days (from design approval)

Standard Color(s):

White. Clear Coat. Black





